Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty Unit Rate (â‚¹) Total (â‚¹)

1 Printer Cartridges 8443 10 Nos 1,200.00 12,000.00

2 Packing Paper Reams 4802 20 Nos 250.00 5,000.00

Subtotal 17,000.00

Add: CGST @ 9% 1,530.00

Add: SGST @ 9% 1,530.00

Grand Total (â‚¹) 20,060.00

Amount (in words): Rupees Twenty Thousand Sixty Only

Bank Details for Payment
Account Name: ABC Suppliers Pvt. Ltd.
Bank: HDFC Bank Ltd.
Account No.: 01234567890
IFSC: HDFC0000123

Authorised Signatory

Important Notes:
This bill is GST-compliant and valid for input tax credit as per GST rules.
Please verify goods and report any discrepancy within 7 days of receipt.